SATURDAY 23rd July

v | |

7:15
7:20
8:30

9:00

& e Pt -
WESTE%MAZDAWE Q }_ | | DDYnHamIC

westendmazda.com.au

Q1
Q2
Q3
Q4
Q5
Q6
Q7
Q8

R1
R2
R3
R4
R5
R6

INDEPENDENT RACE SERIES

/Hace rounn 4

www.irace.net.au  Morgan Park July 23rd and 24th

Sign On Commences
Scrutineering Commences

Driver's Briefing

RocketSports - Qual 1

Acuform Muscle Division / K-Mac Touring Car Challenge - Qual 1
West End Mazda Production Racing Cars - Qual 1

Austbrokers Coast to Coast Formula Tasman - Qual 1
RocketSports - Qual 2

Acuform Muscle Division / K-Mac Touring Car Challenge - Qual 2
West End Mazda Production Racing Cars - Qual 2

Austbrokers Coast to Coast Formula Tasman - Qual 2
LUNCH BREAK

RocketSports - Race 1

Acuform Muscle Division / K-Mac Touring Car Challenge - Race 1
West End Mazda Production Racing Cars - Race 1

Austbrokers Coast to Coast Formula Tasman - Race 1

TransAm Feature Race

FutureRacers Feature Race

www.k-mac.com.au www.acuform.com.au

Schedule issued 20 July 2011

dynamichomeloans.com

v2.0

DURATION

Scrutineering Bay
Scrutineering Bay 9:00

Scrutineering Bay

20 min
20 min
20 min
20 min
20 min
20 min
20 min
20 min

6 laps (Rolling Start)
6 laps
6 laps
8 laps (Rolling Start)
6 laps
6 laps (Rolling Start)

abcoasttocoast.com.au

SUNDAY 24th July

v | D |

R7
R8

R9

R10
R11
R12
R13
R14
R15
R16
R17
R18

&

westendmazda.com.au

IiRace

www.irace.net.au

ROUND 4

Morgan Park July 23rd and 24th

RocketSports - Race 2

Acuform Muscle Division / K-Mac Touring Car Challenge - Race 2
West End Mazda Production Racing Cars - Race 2

Austbrokers Coast to Coast Formula Tasman - Race 2
RocketSports - Race 3

Acuform Muscle Division / K-Mac Touring Car Challenge - Race 3
West End Mazda Production Racing Cars - Race 3

Austbrokers Coast to Coast Formula Tasman - Race 3
RocketSports - Race 4

Acuform Muscle Division / K-Mac Touring Car Challenge - Race 4
West End Mazda Production Racing Cars - Race 4

OzTruck Feature Race

Trophy Presentation immediately after the final race

Schedule issued 20 July 2011

INDEPENDENT RACE SERIES

v2.0

DURATION

6 laps (Rolling Start)
8 laps (Handicap)

8 laps (Reverse in class)
10 laps

8 laps (Rolling Start)
8 laps (Handicap)

8 laps

10 laps

8 laps (Rolling Start)
8 laps

8 laps

6 laps

Entry form for Round 5 available at: admin.irace.net.au/round5

7 == eyl
o ~miC 1 acl Dynamic

ynamicHomeloans.com

www.k-mac.com.au www.acuform.com.au

dynamichomeloans.com

abcoasttocoast.com.au



