

INDEPENDENT RACE SERIES

Morgan Park July 23rd and 24th

SATURDAY 23rd July

SATURDA	v2.0		
TIME	ID	SESSION	DURATION
7:15		Sign On Commences	Scrutineering Bay
7:20		Scrutineering Commences	Scrutineering Bay
8:30		Driver's Briefing	Scrutineering Bay

9:00	Q1	RocketSports - Qual 1	20 min			
	Q2	Acuform Muscle Division / K-Mac Touring Car Challenge - Qual 1	20 min			
	Q3 West End Mazda Production Racing Cars - Qual 1		20 min			
	Q4	Austbrokers Coast to Coast Formula Tasman - Qual 1	20 min			
	Q5 RocketSports - Qual 2		20 min			
	Q6 Acuform Muscle Division / K-Mac Touring Car Challenge - Qual 2		20 min			
	Q7	West End Mazda Production Racing Cars - Qual 2	20 min			
	Q8	Austbrokers Coast to Coast Formula Tasman - Qual 2	20 min			

LUNCH BREAK

R1	RocketSports - Race 1	6 laps (Rolling Start)
R2	Acuform Muscle Division / K-Mac Touring Car Challenge - Race 1	6 laps
R3	West End Mazda Production Racing Cars - Race 1	6 laps
R4	Austbrokers Coast to Coast Formula Tasman - Race 1	8 laps (Rolling Start)
R5	TransAm Feature Race	6 laps
R6	FutureRacers Feature Race	6 laps (Rolling Start)



INDEPENDENT RACE SERIES

UNDAY	24th	July Sc	hedule issued 20 July 2011	v2.0
TIME	ID	SESSION		DURATION
9:00	R7	RocketSports - Race 2		6 laps (Rolling Start)
	R8	Acuform Muscle Division / K-Mac Touring Car Ch	allenge - Race 2	8 laps (Handicap)
	R9	West End Mazda Production Racing Cars - Race	2	8 laps (Reverse in class)
	R10	Austbrokers Coast to Coast Formula Tasman - Ra	ace 2	10 laps
	R11	RocketSports - Race 3		8 laps (Rolling Start)
	R12	Acuform Muscle Division / K-Mac Touring Car Ch	allenge - Race 3	8 laps (Handicap)
	R13	West End Mazda Production Racing Cars - Race	3	8 laps
	R14	Austbrokers Coast to Coast Formula Tasman - Ra	ace 3	10 laps
	R15	RocketSports - Race 4		8 laps (Rolling Start)
	R16	Acuform Muscle Division / K-Mac Touring Car Ch	allenge - Race 4	8 laps
	R17	West End Mazda Production Racing Cars - Race	4	8 laps
	R18	OzTruck Feature Race		6 laps

Trophy Presentation immediately after the final race

Entry form for Round 5 available at: admin.irace.net.au/round5



















